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60.787,--

10.333,--

- 161.096,--

89.976,--

Silnice-opravya udrž.

odvádění a čištění odp. vod

Les - dopravní prostředky

ost. zál. poz. komunikací
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V Buku 23.7.2018 Jaroslav Vrtělka

starosta obce
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